
Grand Event Final Day

Total Entries: 184

Remaining: 39

Avg. stack: 117948

Paid spots: 20

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Ершов Сергей 242500 4 2

2 Мясоед Андрей 241000 1 4

3 Щербина Павел 240500 5 9

4 Бондарь Дмитрий 231500 3 7

5 Баранков Денис 212000 2 2

6 Гацко Федор 202500 2 4

7 Бондаренко Андрей 172500 1 1

8 Мельничук Денис 171500 4 1

9 Бахтеев Сергей 168000 3 2

10 Шлез Вадим 166500 5 8

11 Беглов Ренат 160500 3 3

12 Потемкин Влад 149000 1 2

13 Чихарев Борис 140500 5 6

14 Полупаненко Алексей 134000 4 4

15 Соколов Игорь 125000 2 8

16 Чекарев Михаил 122000 2 6

17 Частий Алексей 120000 1 9

18 Гура Алексей 118500 4 9

19 Ляхов Сергей 118000 3 5

Sorted by STACKS



20 Горшков Андрей 118000 5 4

21 Огиенко Артем 112000 5 5

26 Муравский Игорь 98000 4 7

23 Рогожин Руслан 95000 3 4

24 Голомидов Алексей 90000 1 3

25 Коринецкий Евгений 88500 2 5

22 Правка Владимир 79500 3 9

27 Аноним 78000 2 3

28 Каширин Ростислав 76000 5 1

29 Шептицкий Иван 75000 4 8

30 Чистяков Александр 70000 1 6

31 Солодкий Сергей 58000 3 8

32 Косьяненко Алексей 55500 1 7

33 Даша 53500 5 3

34 Ковтун Иван 50000 4 6

35 Ковалев Владимр 46000 2 1

36 Френчко Виталий 40000 2 9

37 Третьяков Юрий 38000 1 5

38 Громов Максим 30000 3 6

39 Межиков Алексей 30000 4 5



Grand Event Final Day

Total Entries: 184

Remaining: 39

Avg. stack: 117948

Paid spots: 20

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Аноним 78000 2 3

2 Баранков Денис 212000 2 2

3 Бахтеев Сергей 168000 3 2

4 Беглов Ренат 160500 3 3

5 Бондаренко Андрей 172500 1 1

6 Бондарь Дмитрий 231500 3 7

7 Гацко Федор 202500 2 4

8 Голомидов Алексей 90000 1 3

9 Горшков Андрей 118000 5 4

10 Громов Максим 30000 3 6

11 Гура Алексей 118500 4 9

12 Даша 53500 5 3

13 Ершов Сергей 242500 4 2

14 Каширин Ростислав 76000 5 1

15 Ковалев Владимр 46000 2 1

16 Ковтун Иван 50000 4 6

17 Коринецкий Евгений 88500 2 5

18 Косьяненко Алексей 55500 1 7

19 Ляхов Сергей 118000 3 5

Sorted by NAMES



20 Межиков Алексей 30000 4 5

21 Мельничук Денис 171500 4 1

26 Муравский Игорь 98000 4 7

23 Мясоед Андрей 241000 1 4

24 Огиенко Артем 112000 5 5

25 Полупаненко Алексей 134000 4 4

22 Потемкин Влад 149000 1 2

27 Правка Владимир 79500 3 9

28 Рогожин Руслан 95000 3 4

29 Соколов Игорь 125000 2 8

30 Солодкий Сергей 58000 3 8

31 Третьяков Юрий 38000 1 5

32 Френчко Виталий 40000 2 9

33 Частий Алексей 120000 1 9

34 Чекарев Михаил 122000 2 6

35 Чистяков Александр 70000 1 6

36 Чихарев Борис 140500 5 6

37 Шептицкий Иван 75000 4 8

38 Шлез Вадим 166500 5 8

39 Щербина Павел 240500 5 9



Grand Event Final Day

Total Entries: 184

Remaining: 39

Avg. stack: 117948

Paid spots: 20

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Бондаренко Андрей 172500 1 1

2 Потемкин Влад 149000 1 2

3 Голомидов Алексей 90000 1 3

4 Мясоед Андрей 241000 1 4

5 Третьяков Юрий 38000 1 5

6 Чистяков Александр 70000 1 6

7 Косьяненко Алексей 55500 1 7

8 Частий Алексей 120000 1 9

9 Ковалев Владимр 46000 2 1

10 Баранков Денис 212000 2 2

11 Аноним 78000 2 3

12 Гацко Федор 202500 2 4

13 Коринецкий Евгений 88500 2 5

14 Чекарев Михаил 122000 2 6

15 Соколов Игорь 125000 2 8

16 Френчко Виталий 40000 2 9

17 Бахтеев Сергей 168000 3 2

18 Беглов Ренат 160500 3 3

19 Рогожин Руслан 95000 3 4

Sorted by TABLES



20 Ляхов Сергей 118000 3 5

21 Громов Максим 30000 3 6

26 Бондарь Дмитрий 231500 3 7

23 Солодкий Сергей 58000 3 8

24 Правка Владимир 79500 3 9

25 Мельничук Денис 171500 4 1

22 Ершов Сергей 242500 4 2

27 Полупаненко Алексей 134000 4 4

28 Межиков Алексей 30000 4 5

29 Ковтун Иван 50000 4 6

30 Муравский Игорь 98000 4 7

31 Шептицкий Иван 75000 4 8

32 Гура Алексей 118500 4 9

33 Каширин Ростислав 76000 5 1

34 Даша 53500 5 3

35 Горшков Андрей 118000 5 4

36 Огиенко Артем 112000 5 5

37 Чихарев Борис 140500 5 6

38 Шлез Вадим 166500 5 8

39 Щербина Павел 240500 5 9


